:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8215450

Jan 16, 2024 12:51 (UTC)

In epoch 256,732 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 163184 - 0.017687217 ETH®
44 .67 USD

2 163185 - 0.017731242 ETH®
44.78 USD

3 163187 - 0.059817318 ETH®
151.08 USD

4 163188 - 0.059595378 ETH®
150.52 USD

S 163190 - 0.017656908 ETH®
44.59 USD

6 163191 - 0.017720384 ETH®
44.75 USD

7 163192 - 0.017632359 ETH®
44.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8215450
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/256732
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163184
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163185
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163187
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163188
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163190
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163191
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163192

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

163193

163194

163195

163197

163199

163206

163207

Validator Id

489184

Amount

- 0.017683335
44.66 USD

- 0.017698660
44.70 USD

- 0.017679536
44.65 USD

- 0.017721424
44.76 USD

- 0.017705340
44.72 USD

- 0.017707559
44.72 USD

- 0.017668016
44.62 USD

- 0.017761943
44.86 USD

- 0.017640048
44.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.042085573
106.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163193
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163194
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163195
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163197
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163199
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163204
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163205
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163206
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/163207
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/489184

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



