

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8215450</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 16, 2024 · 12:51 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>256,732</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>163184</u>	- 0.017687217 ETH 🔗 44.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>163185</u>	- 0.017731242 ETH ↔ 44.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>163187</u>	- 0.059817318 ETH ↔ 151.08 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>163188</u>	- 0.059595378 ETH ⊘ 150.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>163190</u>	- 0.017656908 ETH ⊘ 44.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>163191</u>	- 0.017720384 ETH ⊘ 44.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>163192</u>	- 0.017632359 ETH ⊘ 44.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>163193</u>	- 0.017683335 ETH 🔗 44.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>163194</u>	- 0.017698660 ETH 🐼 44.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>163195</u>	- 0.017679536 ETH ⊘ 44.65 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>163197</u>	- 0.017721424 ETH 🐼 44.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>163199</u>	- 0.017705340 ETH ⊘ 44.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>163204</u>	- 0.017707559 ETH 🔗 44.72 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>163205</u>	- 0.017668016 ETH 😔 44.62 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>163206</u>	- 0.017761943 ETH ⊘ 44.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>163207</u>	- 0.017640048 ETH 🐼 44.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 .	489184

+ 0.042085573 ETH ⊘ 106.30 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.